


Egg Benedict with Americano or Tea

Focaccia Topped With Salami 

Salmon and Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce. Served With Caesar Salad 

(Salami-Pork : Korean, Beef : Australia)

French Toast with Americano or Tea

Brioche French Toast With Assorted Berries. Served With Maple Syrup, 

Berry Compote And Whipped Cream

Galette Crepe with Americano or Tea

Crepe With Mushroom, Spinach, Egg, Prosciutto (Pork : Italy)

Avocado, Gruyere Cheese 

Anchovy Pasta & Striploin Steak 

& 

Grilled Striploin(Beef : United States of America 120g) With Linguine, 

Garlic, Peperoncino, Olive Oil, Basil And Anchovy 

Di Mare 

Linguine With Tiger Prawn(Shrimp : Vietnam), Scallop(Scallop : China), 

Onion, Garlic, White Wine And Tomato Sauce 

Brunch (11:00-14:00)

30,000

Please alert your server if you have any allergies. 
음식알러지가있으신분들은사전에직원에게문의해주시기바랍니다. 

The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 
메뉴가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가포함되어있습니다. 

25,000

55,000

25,000

30,000

Dessert
Raspberry Chocolate Mousse 

Raspberry Chocolate Mousse, Pistachio Cream, Meringue Sheet, Micro Sponge, Fresh Fruits 

Coconut Passion Fruits Mousse 

Coconut Mousse, Passion Fruits Jelly, Coconut Cream, Coconut Meringue Stick 

Pasta

15,000

15,000



Sky Lounge Lunch Set

* Choice of Salad 

Caesar Salad 시저샐러드

Romaine With Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parmesan Cheese, 

Crispy Bacon and Garlic Cruton (Pork : United States of America) 

Burrata Cheese Salad 부라타치즈샐러드

Burrata Cheese With Tomato Salsa, Grape, Fresh Basil, Balsamic Pearls, Basil Oil 

Soup Of The Day
오늘의스프

* Choice of Main

Di Mare 해산물토마토파스타

Shrimp, Scallop With Tomato Sauce 

Beef Striploin Steak 채끝등심스테이크

Beef Striploin With Seasonal Vegetable And Port Wine Sauce (Beef : United States of America 120g) 

(+ 10,000 KRW) 

Beef Tenderloin Steak 안심스테이크

Grilled Beef Tenderloin(Beef : United States of America 120g) With Seasonal Vegetable And Perigourdin Sauce

(+ 20,000 KRW) 

Beef Tenderloin Steak & Lobster 안심스테이크 & 바닷가재
Grilled Beef Tenderloin (Beef : United States of America 120g) With Seasonal Vegetable, Perigourdin Sauce

Poached Lobster With Citrus Beurre Blanc Sauce 

(+ 50,000 KRW) 

* Choice of Dessert

Raspberry Chocolate Mousse 

라즈베리초콜릿무스

Raspberry Chocolate Mousse, Pistachio Cream, Meringue Sheet, Micro Sponge, Fresh Fruits 

Coconut Passion Fruits Mousse 

코코넛패션후르츠무스

Coconut Mousse, Passion Fruits Jelly, Coconut Cream, Coconut Meringue Stick 

Coffee or Tea
커피또는차

60,000

Please alert your server if you have any allergies. 
음식알러지가있으신분들은사전에직원에게문의해주시기바랍니다. 

The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 
메뉴가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가포함되어있습니다. 



15,000

15,000

17,000

17,000

18,000

Espresso

Americano

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel 
Macchiato

HOT                ICED

15,000Rosehip & Hibiscus

Blueberry & Vanilla 

Chamomile 

Darjeeling 

Earl Grey 

Peppermint 

Ceylon

16,000

18,000

18,000

19,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 
메뉴가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가포함되어있습니다. 



Fresh Orange

Fresh Pineapple

Fresh Grapefruit

20,000

15,000

15,000

15,000

Lemon Squash 

Coke 

Light Coke 

Sprite

20,000

20,000

20,000

The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 
메뉴가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가포함되어있습니다. 

San Pellegrino

Acqua panna

15,000

15,000



Guinness 

Corona 

Heineken 

Hoegaarden

Budweiser 

Cass

23,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

16,000

15,000

20,000

Goose Island 

Stella 

OB

21,000

20,000

16,000

The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 
메뉴가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가포함되어있습니다. 

Red

White 15,000


