

### Brunch (11:00-14:00)

Egg Benedict 에그 베네딕트 with Americano or Tea Focaccia Topped With Salami Salmon and Poached Egg, Hollandaise Sauce. Served With Caesar Salad (Salami-Pork: Korean, Beef: Australia)	30,000	
French Toast 프렌치 토스트 with Americano or Tea Brioche French Toast With Assorted Berries. Served With Maple Syrup, Berry Compote And Whipped Cream	25,000	
Galette Crepe 갈레트 크레페 with Americano or Tea Crepe With Mushroom, Spinach, Egg, Prosciutto (Pork : Italy) Avocado, Gruyere Cheese	25,000	
Pasta		
Anchovy Pasta & Striploin Steak 앤초비 파스타 & 채끝 등심 스테이크 Grilled Striploin(Beef: United States of America 120g) With Linguine, Garlic, Peperoncino, Olive Oil, Basil And Anchovy	55,000	
Di Mare 디 마레 Linguine With Tiger Prawn(Shrimp : Vietnam), Scallop(Scallop : China), Onion, Garlic, White Wine And Tomato Sauce	30,000	
Dessert		
Raspberry Chocolate Mousse 라즈베리초콜릿무스 Raspberry Chocolate Mousse, Pistachio Cream, Meringue Sheet, Micro Sponge, Fresh Fruits	15,000	
Coconut Passion Fruits Mousse 코코넛 패션 후르츠 무스 Coconut Mousse, Passion Fruits Jelly, Coconut Cream, Coconut Meringue Stick	15,000	

Please alert your server if you have any allergies. 음식 알러지가 있으신 분들은 사전에 직원에게 문의해주시기 바랍니다. The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 메뉴 가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다.

### Sky Lounge Lunch Set

#### \* Choice of Salad

60,000

#### Caesar Salad 시저 샐러드

Romaine With Caesar Dressing, Shaved Parmesan Cheese, Crispy Bacon and Garlic Cruton (Pork: United States of America)

#### Burrata Cheese Salad 부라타 치즈 샐러드

Burrata Cheese With Tomato Salsa, Grape, Fresh Basil, Balsamic Pearls, Basil Oil

#### Soup Of The Day 오늘의 스프

#### \* Choice of Main

Di Mare 해산물 토마토 파스타 Shrimp, Scallop With Tomato Sauce

#### Beef Striploin Steak 채끝 등심 스테이크

Beef Striploin With Seasonal Vegetable And Port Wine Sauce (Beef: United States of America 120g) (+ 10,000 KRW)

#### Beef Tenderloin Steak 안심 스테이크

Grilled Beef Tenderloin(Beef: United States of America 120g) With Seasonal Vegetable And Perigourdin Sauce (+ 20,000 KRW)

#### Beef Tenderloin Steak & Lobster 안심 스테이크 & 바닷가재

Grilled Beef Tenderloin (Beef: United States of America 120g) With Seasonal Vegetable, Perigourdin Sauce Poached Lobster With Citrus Beurre Blanc Sauce (+ 50,000 KRW)

#### \* Choice of Dessert

#### Raspberry Chocolate Mousse

라즈베리 초콜릿 무스

Raspberry Chocolate Mousse, Pistachio Cream, Meringue Sheet, Micro Sponge, Fresh Fruits

#### **Coconut Passion Fruits Mousse**

코코넛 패션 후르츠 무스

Coconut Mousse, Passion Fruits Jelly, Coconut Cream, Coconut Meringue Stick

#### Coffee or Tea 커피 또는 차

Please alert your server if you have any allergies. 음식 알러지가 있으신 분들은 사전에 직원에게 문의해주시기 바랍니다. The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 메뉴 가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다.

# Beverage

	HOT	ICED
에스프레소	15,000	ICED
아메리카노	15,000	16,000
카페라떼	17,000	18,000
카푸치노	17,000	18,000
카라멜 마키아토	18,000	19,000
	아메리카노 카페라떼 카푸치노	아메리카노 15,000 카페라떼 17,000 카푸치노 17,000

### Tea

Rosehip & Hibiscus	로즈힙&히비스커스	15,000
Blueberry & Vanilla	블루베리&바닐라	15,000
Chamomile	카모마일	15,000
Darjeeling	다즐링	15,000
Earl Grey	얼그레이	15,000
Peppermint	페퍼민트	15,000
Ceylon	실론	15,000

The price includes 10% service charge and 10% VAT. 메뉴 가격에는 10% 봉사료와 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다.

# Beverage

Fresh.	HILLO
I I COII C	Juice

Fresh Orange	오렌지 주스	20,000
Fresh Pineapple	파인애플 주스	20,000
Fresh Grapefruit	자몽 주스	20,000
Soft drink		
Lemon Squash	레몬 스쿼시	20,000
Coke	골라	15,000
Light Coke	콜라 라이트	15,000
Sprite	스프라이트	15,000
Water		
San Pellegrino	산 펠레그리노	15,000
Acqua panna	아쿠아 판나	15,000

# Beverage

Beer		
Guinness	기네스	23,000
Corona	코로나	18,000
Heineken	하이네켄	18,000
Hoegaarden	호가든	18,000
Budweiser	버드와이저	16,000
Cass	카스	15,000
Draft Beer		
Goose Island	구스 아일랜드	21,000
Stella	스텔라	20,000
OB	오비	16,000
Gls of Wine		
Red	레드 와인	20,000
White	화이트 와인	15,000